
Tuesday 4th June CBI Construction Council London

Wednesday 5th June CBI Sw Regional Council Meeting Cheltenham

Wednesday 5th June Peninsular Dinner Exeter

Friday 7th June HotSW Joint Committee - informal engagement event Exeter

Monday 17th June Venturefest Exeter

Monday 17th June DCF Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 19th June Mike Parsons - Cabinet Office Director General Exeter

Friday 21st June Wave-ba Exeter

Wednesday 3rd July LEP Network Strategy Meeting London

Friday 12th July Joint Heart of the South West Committee Taunton

Monday 15th July Pre-board supper with private sector Exeter

Tuesday 16th July LEP Board Meeting Taunton

Tuesday 16th July Simon Gregory Exeter

Wednesday 17th July Childrens Hospice South West Barnstaple

Wednesday 24th July GSW Dinner Meeting Falmouth

Thursday 25th July Tudor Evans Plymouth

Monday 5th August GSW and Local Authorities Meeting Exeter

Monday 5th August SW Chamber of Commerce Meeting Taunton

Wednesday 7th August LEP SW Chairs Dinner Meeting Exeter

Thursday 5th September Lord Mayors and SoS for Internation Trade Dinner London

Tuesday 10th September LEP Chairs Strategy Meeting London

Thursday 12th September Lord Lieutenant Lecture Exeter
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